
MÉCHANTS MERCREDI MOORE ÉLECTRIQUE, ST-APOLLINAIRE
Présentés par Coors Light et Motovan SAISON 2009

TOTAL
# NOM H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts

1 610 Bryan Deschamps 3 2 42 1 1 50 92
2 61 Dylan Deschamps 1 1 50 50
3 112 Xavier Drouin 2 3 42 42
4 17 ? 3 4 38 38
5 81 Rousseau 4 5 34 34
6 1 ? 2 dns 22 22

? ? Dnf 3 20 20

TOTAL
# NOM H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts

1 777 Cédrick Moore 1 1 50 1 1 50 1 1 50 1 1 50 1 1 50 250
2 81 Charlie Rousseau 4 5 34 4 4 36 4 3 38 4 5 34 6 6 30 172
3 279 Cédric Fournier 2 3 42 3 3 40 2 2 44 2 5 38 164
4 65 Francis Gagnon 6 2 37 2 2 44 2 Dns 22 3 2 42 145
5 886 Charles-David Côté 6 6 30 5 4 34 7 10 25 89

6 711 Marilyn Lamontagne 7 6 29 6 6 30 12 9 21 80

7 54 Ismael Fortier 3 2 42 5 3 36 78

8 33 Mathieu Jolicoeur 3 4 38 4 4 36 74

9 27 Samuel Michaud 5 6 31 5 5 32 63

10 613 Paméla Poirier 9 9 24 10 8 24 13 dns 8 56

11 803 Amélie Bolduc 6 5 31 9 8 25 56

12 5 Annie Godin 8 10 24 5 7 30 54
13 8 Mikael Jolin 8 7 27 11 12 19 46

14 723 Kassandra Lessard 3 4 38 38

15 497 Jeffrey Lemelin 7 7 28 28

16 117 ? 10 7 25 25

17 999 Arno Champigny 8 11 23 23

18 69 Line Laflamme 11 9 22 dns dnf 0 22

19 98 Kevin Fortin dns 3 20 20

20 17 ? 14 13 15 15

21 610 Bryan Deschamps 9 10 12 12

22 413 Cindy Lord dns 14 7 7

23 61 Dylan Deschamps dnf dns 0

24 0
25 0
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TOTAL
# NOM H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts

1 777 Cédrick Moore 4 5 34 2 2 44 2 2 44 1 1 50 2 2 44 216
2 810 Thomas Caron 5 7 30 4 3 38 4 4 36 2 2 44 148
3 26 Anthony Viger 2 2 44 1 1 50 1 1 50 144
4 65 Francis Gagnon 8 8 26 5 6 31 5 7 30 4 3 38 125
5 81 Charlie Rousseau 9 8 25 7 6 29 6 7 29 8 8 26 109
6 279 Cédric Fournier 6 7 29 3 3 40 3 4 38 107
7 76 Simon-Anthony Buies 1 1 50 1 1 50 100
8 444 Alexandre Coulombe 6 6 30 7 5 30 3 3 40 100
9 98 Kevin Fortin 9 9 24 4 5 34 5 7 30 88

10 666 Kido Fortier 7 4 32 3 4 38 70
11 54 Ismael Fortier 6 5 31 7 5 30 61
12 51 Jonathan Verreault 8 9 25 7 6 29 54
13 33 Mathieu Jolicoeur 10 11 6 6 30 41
14 626 Alexandre Gariepy 3 3 40 40
15 723 Kassandra Lessard 5 4 34 34
16 999 Arno Champigny 9 9 24 24
17 613 Paméla Poirier 11 10 21 21
18 711 Marylin Lamontagne 10 dns 11 11
19 0
20 0
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TOTAL
# NOM H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts

1 720 Alexandre Lavoie 1 1 50 2 1 47 1 1 50 1 1 50 1 1 50 247
2 926 Hugo Boutin 7 3 34 5 4 34 5 4 34 5 4 34 4 6 33 169
3 90 Kevin Nolin 4 2 40 3 3 40 2 3 42 4 2 40 162
4 76 Simon-Anthony Buies 6 10 26 14 6 22 3 2 42 3 dns 20 3 2 42 152
5 800 Roger Bouffard 8 11 23 17 9 16 4 6 33 6 6 30 6 5 31 133
6 242 Dominic Santerre 2 4 40 1 2 47 2 4 40 127
7 812 Simon Alain 12 7 23 7 13 22 6 5 31 7 3 30 106
8 x Guillaume Jobin 17 15 10 15 16 11 8 8 26 10 9 23 12 11 19 89
9 72 Alexandre Viger 3 6 35 13 11 18 5 3 36 89

10 803 Mathieu Bolduc 11 14 17 7 7 28 8 7 27 72
11 75 Christopher Turgeon 5 5 32 4 5 34 66
12 79 Anne Martel 10 dns 11 9 10 23 9 9 24 58
13 325 René Martineau 20 dns 1 10 9 23 12 11 19 15 16 11 54
14 813 Sébastien Linteau 24 18 3 22 20 1 11 10 21 13 12 17 dns 17 4 46
15 149 Michael Beaupré 2 3 42 42
16 422 Robert Larochelle 18 21 3 19 dns 2 8 7 27 14 dns 7 39
17 443 Rémi Plamondon 13 8 21 11 13 18 39
18 69 Mario Hébert 13 13 16 14 13 14 18 19 5 35
19 412 Bruno Racine 25 20 1 9 11 22 16 14 12 35
20 164 Kim Althot 15 13 14 12 12 18 32
21 24 Dave Lefrançois 18 17 7 10 12 20 27
22 437 Don McDonald 7 8 27 27
23 925 Bertrand Poisson 10 8 24 24
24 336 Charles Gallagher 12 7 23 23
25 75 Samuel Asselin 10 8 23 23
26 106 Guillaume Racine 9 10 23 23
27 482 Caroline Payette 11 9 22 22
28 151 Charles Marcotte 8 12 22 22
29 578 Guillaume Poulin 9 12 21 21
30 139 Vincent Voyer 6 15 21 21
31 817 Pierre-Luc Frigon 13 10 19 19
32 838 Julien Beaurivage 14 14 14 19 21 2 16
33 11 Bobby Rochette 15 14 12 12
34 131 Christian Bouchard dnf 19 2 17 15 10 12
35 489 David Savard 14 21 7 21 18 3 10
36 0 Jean-Philippe Hamel 22 14 7 7
37 610 Dylan Deschamps 16 dns 7 7
38 434 Michael Loignan 23 16 5 29 dns 0 5
39 74 Jean-François Lessard 16 dns 5 5
40 592 Jean-Frederic Nault 27 17 4 4
41 399 Dominic Bérubé 20 19 3 3
42 745 François-Vincent Tessier 21 18 3 3
43 112 Justin Thivierge 19 dns 2 28 dns 0 2
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44 522 Frédérc Jacques 26 22 27 dns 20 20 2 2
45 85 Eric Mathieu dnf dns 0
46 361 Jean-Claude Leblanc dns dns 0
47 6 Gabriel Verville dns dns 0
48 57 Dominic Nault 21 dns 0
49 50 Alexandre Videloup 28 dns 0
50 613 Éric Cantin dns dns 0
51 357 Pierre-Marc Grenier 24 21 0 0
52 1 Alexandre Brouillette 25 22 0 0
53 225 Jean-Michel Blain 23 dns 0 0
54 532 François Tremblay 26 dns 0 0



TOTAL
# NOM H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts

1 965 Alain Jean 4 3 38 8 7 28 3 6 35 3 2 42 1 4 43 186
2 523 Marco Desjardins 1 2 47 2 1 47 4 3 38 DQ 3 20 2 DQ 22 174
3 3 Stephane Duchaine 3 3 40 2 1 47 4 5 34 4 1 43 164
4 437 Don McDonald 7 4 32 7 4 31 7 7 28 10 6 26 3 5 36 153
5 810 Gino Caron 8 7 27 11 11 20 9 8 25 9 8 25 7 10 25 122
6 61 Rock Pouliot 10 5 27 16 13 13 8 9 25 6 7 29 8 9 25 119
7 474 Jérome Lambert dns dns 9 9 24 5 5 32 5 10 27 5 8 29 112
8 79 Anne Martel 3 12 29 1 2 47 6 6 30 106
9 274 Israël Coté 2 15 28 6 2 37 dns 3 20 85

10 322 Frédéric Hébert 1 4 43 2 4 40 83
11 295 Patrick Levesque 5 1 41 8 1 38 79
12 333 Charles Durand 14 13 15 19 20 3 11 11 20 15 13 14 9 7 26 78
13 325 René martineau 13 10 19 13 18 11 12 12 18 14 16 12 12 13 17 77
14 232 Yohan Lamontagne 9 9 24 12 16 14 12 11 19 11 12 19 76
15 422 Robert Larochelle dns 6 15 10 10 22 7 9 26 dnf dns 0 63
16 112 Justin Thivierge 6 8 28 6 5 31 59
17 27 Daniel Michaud 11 18 13 15 12 15 10 10 22 50
18 131 Christian Bouchard 12 11 19 17 17 8 14 14 14 41
19 21 Martin Ratté 11 12 19 10 11 21 40
20 813 Sébastien Linteau dns 14 7 18 21 3 16 16 10 dnf 14 7 dns 16 5 32
21 225 Jean-Michel Blain 5 8 29 29
22 69 Mario Hébert 17 17 8 20 23 1 17 17 8 13 17 16 18 8 25
23 610 Ghislain Deschamps 21 22 0 14 15 13 16 18 8 21
24 22 Steve Grenier 18 15 9 13 17 12 21
25 178 Jean Bouchard 4 dns 18 18
26 blanc Roch Racine 14 14 14 17 dns 4 18
27 190 Jean Vallières 13 13 16 16
28 121 Julie Auclair 15 14 13 13
29 999 Benoit Champigny 15 15 12 12
30 613 Éric Cantin 15 16 11 11
31 19 Sébastien genest 16 19 7 7
32 106 Luc Massé 22 15 6 6
33 803 Mathieu Bolduc dns 19 2 19 Dnf 2 4
34 759 Éric Lamontagne 18 Dns 3 3
35 6 Antoine Auger dnf dns 0 0

TOTAL
# NOM H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts H1 H2 Pts

1 7 Hubert Rousseau 1 1 50 1 4 43 1 1 50 1 1 50 3 2 42 235
2 140yzSylvain Jobidon 3 6 35 6 3 35 3 9 32 7 9 26 128
3 81 Guy Rousseau 5 3 36 10 6 26 4 6 33 5 8 29 124
4 197 Steve Delisle 2 dnf 22 5 3 36 4 5 34 5 5 32 124
5 381 Eric Ouellet 10 2 33 3 5 36 2 3 42 111
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6 482 Benoit Payette 6 5 31 2 2 44 6 8 28 103
7 727 Dave Blanchet 8 4 31 3 4 38 4 10 29 98
8 21 Pascal Martel 4 4 36 4 dns 18 8 7 27 81
9 103 Frédéric Cliche 8 1 38 7 6 29 67

10 45 Guillaume Beaudoin 9 9 24 9 9 24 12 11 19 67
11 84 Karl Labelle 5 8 29 6 7 29 58
12 42 Marco Dubé 1 1 50 50
13 140 Keven Belzile 7 7 28 11 13 18 46
14 737 Francis Voghel 2 2 44 44
15 14 Jean-Philippe Boutin 2 4 40 40
16 35 Sylvain Cliche 7 7 28 28
17 757 Florent Paulet 13 3 28 28
18 76 Simon-Anthony Buies 7 8 27 27
19 30 Marc Desroches 6 9 27 27
20 34 Gaétan Lemelin 9 6 27 27
21 184 Marc Pelletier 8 8 26 26
22 1 David Tremblay dns 1 25 25
23 9 Luc-André Girard 9 10 23 23
24 207 Mathieu Toupin 10 12 20 20
25 720 Alexandre Lavoie dns 7 14 14
26 16 Kevin Pouliot dns 10 11 11
27 0


